SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621092

Overview

2024/07/17 18:50:32

Price
0.1891 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-9.98% (-0.02)

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1888 USD
0.21 USD
0.182 USD
0.21 USD
0.190783 USD
194,607
37,127.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=623408db7fbc1cd1384db7785ab49cd160dffc85791f16c3ebb9935da90233b9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a04805190c7b869d9&time=1721322760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207ec4117f54209a5310995d7cd0f9c1065cb4dcb21b3a625e6935aefb48a65d&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea48d4836d5ce874c&time=1721322760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f633d9ba2e44aa180ae57d872dcfa4479bdfdb84e1870374c5158034cac6a6b5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee4b71a978c23d655&time=1721322760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebc163d5dce18cc083e14431dc452e49cf1adc3ddbaab61ee5cf945b3d6d08e0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=003d4925886100643&time=1721322760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18370f24bdf37dcf913944ea46ba16b2f32745acc66433bec7b984b1d7a93715&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc8cbc2a20586ddcf&time=1721322760&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/07/17 18:50:32

Price
0.1891 USD

Difference ©  -9.98%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 50 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1888 USD
High 0.21 USD
Low 0.182 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.21 USD
VWAP 0.190783 USD
Volume (pcs) 194,607
Trading volume 37,127.68
Number of trades 42
Last size 4,750
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +76.47% -27.86% -48.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -0.08 -0.20
Beta 1.92 1.72 i§58

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.2128 USD (126,421)
0.1957 USD (137,164)
0.1905 USD (255,712)
0.1757 USD (205,759)
0.2950 USD (2024/04/08)
0.1000 USD (2024/02/15)
0.3130 USD (2023/07/20)
0.1000 USD (2024/02/15)

Volatility  97.54 86.39 80.58

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:00 0.165 EUR 0.00 3
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:20 0.26 CAD 0.03 35
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:00 0.1715 EUR 0.01 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.168 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:14 0.345 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.171 EUR 0.00

18:50 0.1891 USD 0.04

08:10 0.1675 EUR 0.00

18:46 0.169 EUR 0.00

42

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVER"’ONE

- RESOURCES IMC

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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